BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 09/07/2024

# 10 Beg Ranch Hand HC (1 cap on sorter) - 36 teams

Total
Time
1 54.99
1 54.99
2 55.14
2 55.14
3 55.67
3 55.67
4 41.13
4 41.13
5 52.01
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
#

Placing

52.01
54.82
54.82
59.75
59.75
46.32
46.32

g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
9 Barnett Chad
9 Kopperud Harper
5 Barrett Chet
5 Cardella ~ Matthew
5 Firios Micah
5 Trice Stacey
4 Cardella ~ Matthew
4 Hill Wayne
4 Hill Wayne
4 Trice Stacey
4 Harrison Rodney
4 Hill Kimberley
4 Mount Jerry
4 Salter Jerry
3 Barnett Chad
3 Mauney Allison

10 Handicap - 17 teams

Placing i?rfi
103.41
103.41
77.68
77.68
51.64
51.64
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g;):telli Last Name First Name
12 Barnett Chad
12 Barrett Chet
6 Barnett Chad
6 Salter Jerry
5 Barnett Sharon
5 Barnett Chad

10 Handicap Masters - 17 teams

Total )

Cattle Last Name First Name
14 Dillon Mike
14 Salter Jerry

Amount
Won

$180.00
$180.00
$108.00
$108.00
$72.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$112.00
$112.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$112.00
$112.00

Points
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Points
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Points



2 106.28
2 106.28
3 105.01
3 105.01
4 106.24
4 106.24
#

13 Barrett
13 Dillon
12 Barnett
12 McLeod
6 Dillon
6 McLeod

Chet
Mike
Chad
Debbie
Mike
Debbie

11 Rookie Handicap (2 cap on sorter) - 44 teams

Total
Time
1 91.99
1 91.99
2 72.21

2 72.21

3 105.98
3 105.98
4 92.48

4 92.48

5 52.37
5 52.37

6 49.95

6 49.95

7 53.29

7 53.29

8 53.91

8 53.91

9 29.66

9 29.66

#

Total

Last Name First Name

Cattle
11 McLeod
Wheeler
Hill
Trice
Oneal
Simmons
Barrett
Goode
Barrett
Johnson
Firios
Hill
Barnett
Barnett
Goode
Wheeler
Johnson
Lovett
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6 Handicap - 27 teams

William
Adam
Wayne
Stacey
Denise
Jessica

Chet
Ezekiel
Chet
Sophie
Micah

Kimberley

Sharon
Chad
Ezekiel
Adam
Sophie
John

Last Name First Name

Total

Cattle
13 Barnett
13 Johnson
8 Barnett
8 Johnson

Chad
Bentley
Sharon
Sophie

$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$242.00
$242.00
$145.00
$145.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$172.00
$172.00
$114.00
$114.00

Points
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3 57.36
3 57.36
4 49.67
4 49.67
5 49.93
5 49.93
6 504
6 504
8

B~ B O W O O

4

Cow Draw - 76 teams

Total
Time
57.2
57.2
53.32
53.32
58.33
58.33
50.5
50.5
56.47
56.47
59.54
59.54
36.08
36.08
39.16
39.16
47.52
47.52
50.12
10 50.12
) Total
Placing Time
1 404.73
2 380.55

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
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Total
Cattle
32
29

Barrett
Johnson
Hill
Johnson
Firios
McLeod
Barrett
Wheeler

Chet
Bentley
Wayne
Bentley
Micah
William

Chet

Adam

Last Name First Name

Barrett
Lovett
Goode
Lindler
Geddings
Johnson
Barnett
Barrett
Barnett
Salter
Geddings
Goode
Chancey
Johnson
Dillon
McLeod
Barnett
McLeod
Johnson
Lovett

Chet
John
Ezekiel
Beth
Hallie
Bentley
Sharon
Chet
Chad
Jerry
Hallie
Ezekiel
Marc
Sophie
Mike
Debbie
Chad
William
Bentley
John

Last Name First Name

Barrett
Johnson

Chet
Bentley

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$669.00
$502.00
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0.5
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Points
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3
4

428.98

381.6

29
26

Lindler
Chancey

All Levels HC (2 floor) - 21 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
106.7
106.7
111.67
111.67
114.26
114.26
53.18
53.18
47.53
47.53

Total
Cattle

12
12
12
12

Salter
Wheatley
Salter
Seyer
Barnett
Barrett
Dillon
Lindler
Dillon
Salter

Beth
Marc

Last Name First Name

Jerry
Amy

Jerry
Brent
Chad
Chet
Mike
Beth
Mike
Jerry

$334.00
$167.00

Amount
Won

$302.00
$302.00
$202.00
$202.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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